d
m

4:00

4:05

4:20

4:25

4:30

4:35

4:40

4:45

4:50

CITY COUNCIL
WORK SESSION AGENDA
May 21, 2019

Todd Nix
Re: Agenda ltems 11(c) — 11(i)

Bill Batson
Re: Affordable Tree Service, LLC
White, Lynn Collins and Associates, Inc.

Richard Morrissey
Re: Chris Mitchell Management Consultants, LLC
ChemPro Services, Inc.

David Koonce
Re: Mobile Container Service, Inc.

Mayor Holt
Re: RMB Marine Services LLC

Mike Doyle
Re: Texas Eastern Transmission, LP

Sandie Preedom
Re: Customer Service Fee Schedule

Chief Tyler
US Department of Homeland Security Grant

Keith Owsley
Re: Morgan Stanley Smith Barney, LLC

Melissa Bailey
Re: Ordinance to rezone 2326 Cloyd Boulevard

Dick Jordan
Re: 911 Board Appointment



